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GOALTENDERS

HAYLEY
SCAMURRA1616

5-8 • 161
Left Shot

Getzville, N.Y.	
Dec. 14, 1994
PWHL Ottawa

HILARY	 (C)
KNIGHT2121

5-11 • 172
Right Shot

Sun Valley, Idaho	
July 12, 1989
PWHL Boston

LACEY
EDEN77

5-8 • 155
Right Shot

Annapolis, Md.
May 2, 2002
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

CAYLA
BARNES33

5-2 • 138
Right Shot

Eastvale, Calif.	
Jan. 7, 1999
Ohio State University (WCHA)

AERIN
FRANKEL3131

5-5 • 150
Left Catch

Briarcliff Manor, N.Y.	
May 24, 1999
PWHL Boston

ALEX		  (A)
CARPENTER2525

5-7 • 155
Left Shot

North Reading, Mass.
April 13, 1994
PWHL New York

SAVANNAH
HARMON1515

5-3 • 148
Left Shot

Downers Grove, Ill.	
Oct. 27, 1995
PWHL Ottawa

MEGAN	 (A)
KELLER55

5-11 • 165
Left Shot

Farmington Hills, Mich.	
May 1, 1996
PWHL Boston

HANNAH
BILKA2323

5-5 • 145
Left Shot

Coppell, Texas 
March 24, 2001
Ohio State University (WCHA)

NICOLE
HENSLEY2929

5-6 • 155
Left Catch

Lakewood, Colo.	
June 23, 1994
PWHL Minnesota

RORY
GUILDAY66

5-11 • 185
Left Shot

Minnetonka, Minn.
Sept. 7, 2002
Cornell University (ECAC)

TAYLOR
HEISE2727

5-10 • 168
Right Shot

Lake City, Minn.	
March 17, 2000
PWHL Minnesota

KELLY
PANNEK1212

5-8 • 165
Right Shot

Plymouth, Minn.	
Dec. 29, 1995
PWHL Minnesota

CAROLINE
HARVEY44

5-7 • 145
Left Shot

Salem, N.H.	
Oct. 14, 2002
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

USA (5-0-0-0) VS. SWITZERLAND (2-0-0-3) • SEMIFINAL ROUND • ADIRONDACK BANK CENTER • 3:00 P.M. ET  

PRONUNCIATIONS
Barnes, Cayla	 KAY-luh BARNS
Bilka, Hannah	 HAN-uh BILL-kuh
Carpenter, Alex	 AL-ehx CAR-pin-ter
Coyne Schofield, Kendall	 KEN-duhl COIN SKO-field
Curl, Britta	 BRIT-tuh KURL
Dunne, Joy	 JOY DUHN
Eden, Lacey	 LAY-see EE-dehn
Edwards, Laila	 LAY-luh EHD-wards
Frankel, Aerin	 AIR-uhn FRANK-uhl
Guilday, Rory	 roar-EE gill-day
Janecke, Tessa	 TESS-uh JAYN-icky
Harmon, Savannah	 Sah-VAN-ah HAR-muhn

Harvey, Caroline	 KEH-ruh-line HAR-vee
Heise, Taylor	 TAIL-oar HI-zee
Hensley, Nicole	 NIH-kohl HENZ-lee
Keller, Megan	 MEH-guhn KEHL-er
Knight, Hilary	 HILL-uh-ree NIGHT
Morrow, Sydney	 SHID-nee MOHR-oh
Murphy, Abbey	 AB-EE MUHR-fee
Pannek, Kelly	 KEHL-lee PAN-nick
Philips, Gwyneth	  GWEHN-ith FHIL-ihps
Scamurra, Hayley	 HAY-lee SKUH-MORE-uh
Simms, Kirsten	 KER-stun SIMS 
Winn, Haley	 HAY-lee WIN
Zumwinkle, Grace	 GRACE ZUHM-wink-uhll

HALEY
WINN88

5-6 • 145
Right Shot

Rochester, N.Y.	
July 14, 2003
Clarkson University (ECAC)

TESSA
JANECKE2222

5-8 • 160
Left Shot

Orangeville, Ill. 
May 12, 2004
Penn State University (CHA)

ABBEY
MURPHY3737

5-5 • 145
Right Shot

Evergreen Park, Ill.	
April 14, 2002
University of Minnesota (WCHA)

BRITTA
CURL1717

5-9 • 170
Left Shot

Bismarck, N.D.
March 20, 2000
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

LAILA
EDWARDS1414

6-1 • 190
Right Shot

Cleveland, Ohio	
Jan. 25, 2004
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

KIRSTEN
SIMMS99

5-5 • 150
Right Shot

Plymouth, Mich.
Aug. 31, 2004
University of Wisconsin (WCHA)

JOY
DUNNE2424

5-11 • 180
Left Shot

O’Fallon, Mo.	
June 13, 2005
Ohio State University (WCHA)

KENDALL
COYNE SCHOFIELD2626

5-2 • 125
Left Shot

Palos Heights, Ill.	
May 25, 1992
PWHL Minnesota


